Iberville Parish Council Advisory Board for Planning and Development P.O. Box 389 Plaquemine, LA 70765

Regular Meeting
November 19, 2024
5:15 PM
Parish Council Meeting

Iberville Parish Council Meeting Room 2nd floor, Parish Courthouse 58050 Meriam Street, Plaquemine, LA 70764

Agenda

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Public Comments (Must register with the Clerk)
- 3. Approval of Minutes
- 4. New Business
 - a. Consideration of re-subdivision for Adelaide Morgan
 - b. Consideration of re-subdivision for Arthur Bagwell
 - c. Consideration of re-subdivision for Justin Roberts
- 5. Old Business
 - a. None.
- 6. Addendum
- 7. Discussions
- 8. Adjournment

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance for the meeting, please contact Iberville Parish Planning Commission at (225) 687-5190, describing the assistance that is necessary.

11-14-2024